
SUBJECT PROPERTY INFORMATION
Loan Number: Borrower: APN/Tax ID#:

Street Address: City: State: Zip Code:

SUBJECT PROPERTY MARKET PRICES
Estimated Market Time: (90 Days) (90 Days) (30 Days) (90 Days)

Suggested List Price: As Is List: As Repaired List: Quick Sale: Land:

Estimated Sales Price: As Is Sale: As Repaired Sale: Quick Sale: Land:

SUBJECT PROPERTY REPAIRS
Description: Estimate:

Description: Estimate:

Description: Estimate:

Description: Estimate:

Description: Estimate:

Lender Required Property Repairs: Contribution of Value: Estimate Total:

Explain Required Repairs:

SUBJECT PROPERTY CHARACTERISTICS
Subject Property Address Type Cond Sq Ft BR Bath Lot Sz       Gar      Bsmnt             Year LP Listed DOM

SUBJECT PROPERTY COMMENTS
PROPERTY STATUS

Vacant:

Vandalized:

Locked/Secured:

Winterized:

COMPARABLE SALE INFORMATION              - Indicates the comparable considered most similar in value to subject

Comparable Sale Address Type Cond Prox Sq Ft BR Bath Lot Sz Gar Bsmnt Year LP SP Sale Date $PSF DOM

 

 

 

ACTIVE COMPARABLE INFORMATION           - Indicates the comparable considered most similar in value to subject

Active Comparable Address Type Cond Prox Sq Ft BR Bath Lot Sz Gar Bsmnt Year Orig LP Curr LP $PSF DOM

 

 

 

LISTING AGENT INFORMATION
Name: Firm Name: Phone Number: Subject MLS #:

NEIGHBORHOOD DATA
Number of similar listings within 1 mile:                           Listing price range: - Pride of Ownership:

Avg marketing time for comparable sales: Avg marketing time for comparable listings: 

Construction nearby?         Distance:                      Construction Price Range:                 -                                Neighborhood Trend:

Neighborhood Trend Rate: % monthly      Rental Market: Lease potential $                 month  REO competition Price Range: -         -

Special Assessments/Homeowner Dues? Amount:                                                     Population Density:

Management Co Name:    Management Co Phone:                                           Mello Roos Fees?

Yearly Property Taxes: $                                                     Current:

Neighborhood factors that would detract from subject:

BPO PREPARATION
Broker Firm Name: Preparer:                                                                           Inspection Date:

Broker Tax ID#: Report Date:                                                                      FAS Review Date:

Prox to subject: Explanation:

 

   17752 Mitchell N., Ste. A-B
  Irvine, CA 92614

(949) 862-1425 
www.fasinc.comBROKER'S PRICE OPINION - FAS FORM 201

Section 1 termite repair and clearance typically required to fund a loan.

001444 Fernando Ponce

9209 Artesia Boulevard Bellflower CA 90706  

This property is a mixed use property consisting of 5 residential units and a commercial office unit. It is on one parcel - APN 

7162-017-032. 9211 Artesia Blvd. is a 520-sqft. single-story commercial retail space occupied by Bobs Breakers. 9209 Artesia Blvd 

consists of 2 duplex buildings and a detached single family house in the rear. The residential units have a total of 10 bedrooms and 

5 bathrooms. There are 6 open parking spaces. It has a combined square footage of 4,600-sqft on a lot size of 12,660-sqft. The 

property is in fair condition with signs of deferred maintenant (peeling paint). 

1.  Mixed use consisting of 2 retail spaces and 3 residential units; 2 buildings with total building area of 4772-sqft, which is slightly bigger than subject property; has 

smaller lot size; all 5 units are tenant-occupied; GSI is $92,880/yr. 

2.  7-unit mixed use commercial property consisting of 2 residential units with 2 beds/1 bath each, 4 retail units and 1 storage space; total of 4 bedrooms and 6 

bathrooms; bigger building area but similar property type and located within 3 miles.

3.  4-unit mixed used property consisting of 3 residential units and a retail space. It has a total of 4 bedrooms and 3 bathrooms each; has inferior building and lot 

size and smaller unit mix; overall inferior.

1.  6-unit mixed use property consisting of 3 residential units with 1 bed/1 bath each, and 3 retail units. 100% teant-occupied; has inferior building and lot size; 

overall inferior.

2.  5-unit residential/commercial mixed use; consisting of a 3-bedroom, 2-bathroom residential unit, 3 retail spaces and a 550-sqft. garage/storage space. 

3.  5-unit mixed use consisting of 4 residential units two 1-bedroom/1 bath units and 2 studio units);and a retail space; has inferior square footage and lot size; has 

11 open parking space

Exterior paint
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This property is located in Bellflower, part of the mid-cities sub-market of Los Angeles. The median sale price per sqft. of a commercial mixed use property in this 

area is $267.04/sqft. 
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This valuation is requested by a financial institution for internal use. Notwithstanding any preprinted language to the contrary, this is not an appraisal of the market value 

of the property.  If an appraisal is desired, the services of a licensed or certified appraiser must be obtained.



 
Subject Photo Addendum 

Client Name:  

Subject Property:  
 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

Subject Front Photo House Number Identification

Subject Side Photo Subject Street Photo

Premier Money Source, Inc.

9209 Artesia Boulevard, Bellflower, CA 90706  
001444Loan Number:



   

List Comp 1  Sold Comp 1 
   

   

List Comp 2  Sold Comp 2 
   

   

List Comp 3  Sold Comp 3 
 

"Due to Federal MSA and/or municipal limitations, location maps may not be available in some rural and newer communities."

 
Comparable Photo Addendum 

Client Name:  

Subject Property:  
 

Loan Number: 
Premier Money Source, Inc.

9209 Artesia Boulevard, Bellflower, CA 90706  
001444



9/16/21, 7:51 AM https://workflow.fasinc.com/geo/google/locationMap.asp?MatterID=481704&MatterProcessID=479001

https://workflow.fasinc.com/geo/google/locationMap.asp?MatterID=481704&MatterProcessID=479001 1/1

PROXIMITY MAP: 9209 ARTESIA BOULEVARD BELLFLOWER, CA 90706

LISTING LEGEND AND INFORMATION STREET ADDRESS ZIP CODE PROXIMITY STATUS

SUBJECT PROPERTY 9209 Artesia Boulevard 90706 0 MI * Address Verified

COMPARABLE LISTING 11979 Firestone Blvd 90650 4.3mi  * Address Verified

COMPARABLE LISTING 3535 Martin Luther King Jr 90262 5.8mi  * Address Verified

COMPARABLE LISTING 1449 W Pacific Coast Blvd 90810 7.2mi  * Address Verified

COMPARABLE SALE 801 E Pacific Coast Hwy 90806 6.4mi  * Address Verified

COMPARABLE SALE 5917 Atlantic Ave 90805 2.9mi  * Address Verified

COMPARABLE SALE 4120 E Anaheim St 90804 6.5mi  * Address Verified

* THIS COMPARABLE SALE OR LISTING IS NOT SHOWN HERE DUE TO THE ABILITY TO BE GEOCODED.

* THE ADDRESS FOR THIS COMPARABLE SALE OR LISTING HAS BEEN VERIFIED AND GEOCODED.

  ALL COMPARABLE SALES AND LISTINGS PROXIMITY DATA HAS BEEN PROVIDED BY THE ASSIGNED AGENT.

5 km  Report a map errorMap data ©2021 Google



 

   
Use PEAD in Glide During COVID-19

9209 Artesia Blvd, Bellflower 90706 RF - Bellflower South of 91
Frwy

STATUS:  Pending LIST CONTRACT DATE:  08/13/21 LISTING ID:  RS21182319 LIST PRICE:  $950,000
PROP TYPE:  Commercial Sale PROP SUB TYPE:  Mixed Use 
PARCEL #:  7162017032

SQFT(SRC):   4,610
SQFT LOT:  12,664 (A)
ACRES:  0.291
BUSINESS NAME: 
BUSINESS TYPE: 
YEAR ESTABLISHED: 
YEAR BUILT:  1951 (ASR)
SLC:  Standard
LEVELS: 
CURRENT USE: 
ACTUAL RENT: 
RENT MIN - MAX $/SF/YR:
NUMBER OF UNITS: 
ENTRY LEVEL: 
BUILDING STATUS:  Existing
OCCUPANCY: 
BUILDING $/PER SQFT:  $206.07
LAND $/PER SQFT:
DAYS ON MARKET:  0
COUNTY:  Los Angeles
PARCEL MASTER: 
INVEST?:  A/C?:Yes
FENCE?:  Yes HEAT?:Yes

DESCRIPTION
First time on the market since the late 1940's. Great investment opportunity, some deferred maintenance, low
rents but huge potential. This property offers 5 residential units, and 1 office or light industrial. 6 carport parking
spaces, and a low vacancy rate. Each unit is 2 bedrooms and 1 bathroom. more than 4,600 living-space, and more
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